Po 2000 6 22 1 2

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

200005622882--6 -05/29/02-01008--009 ******78.75 ******78.75

SUBJECT:	Everythings	Afri Ran	INC		
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

d 2 2 2	□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COM	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
1	FROM: JO ANN Pay Name (Printed or typed)				SECI TALL
9		MN LICH	49TH PL		FILL 2 JUN -5 AHASSEE
•		Home City, S	Tate & Zip	19	PM 1:55
		954 677-7676	oc 3059787		3 , 2, 3, 5, 5, 25, 6

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

08-08/02



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 29, 2002

JO ANN RAY 4717 NW 49TH PL TAMARAC, FL 33319

SUBJECT: EVERYTHING'S AFRIKAN INC Ref. Number: W02000015528

We have received your document for EVERYTHING'S AFRIKAN INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 202A00034604

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: TUTCRY+hing'S AFRIKAN I	nc
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of shar	2002 JIN -5 PM SEGRATALY OF S TALLAMASSEE, FI
The number of shares of stock is:) STATE LORID,
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): TOANN Ray - DRESIDENT	≫ [™] vi
4717 NW 49TPL	
TAMARAC, FL 33319	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Kimberly Singleton 1842 NW 39CT	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR 33055	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
JoAnn Ray	
4717 NW 49PL 33319	
**************************************	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the plac certificate/I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	e designated in this
Signature/Registered Agent Kim bealy Singleton Date	12
	2000
Signature Incorporator Date	+ auro